Residential Market — U.S. Electrical
SAFETY & COMFORT FOR THE HOME
2  |  nVent.com/RAYCHEM
nVent RAYCHEM pipe freeze protection systems are flexible and
easy to attach to the exterior of the pipe to keep pipes from freezing,
bursting, and causing water damage.
Our product range allows you to choose the right solution for your
application and budget—from a simple preassembled plug-in kit to

GIT-1
• �Gutter
sensor
SIT-6E
• �Pavement
sensor
WINTERGARD 120 V; 3 W/ft @ 40°F
• – • – –  –  – – – • • • • • – – – – •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 – – – – – –
Description 	 Catalog #
100’ TruckPak*	 H311100
250’ Reel	 H311250
WINTERGARD PLUS 120 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
• – • • • – – – – • • • • • – – – – •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 – – – – – –
Description 	 Catalog #
50’ Box 	 H611050
100’ TruckPak* 	 H611100
250’ Reel 	 H611250
Description 	 Catalog # 240 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
• – • • • – – – – • • – • • – – – – •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 – – – – – –
50’ Box 	 H621050
100’ TruckPak* 	 H621100
250’ Reel 	 H621250
WINTERGARD WET 120 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
• • • • • • – – – • • • • • • • • – •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 • • –
Description 	 Catalog #
50’ Box 	 H612050
100’ TruckPak* 	 H612100
250’ Reel 	 H612250
500' Reel 	 H612500
1000' Reel 	 H6121000
Description 	 Catalog # 240 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
• • • • • • – – – • • • • • • • • – •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 • • –
50’ Box 	 H622050
100’ TruckPak*	  H622100
250’ Reel 	 H622250
500' Reel 	 H622500
1000' Reel 	 H6221000
FROSTGUARD
PREASSEMBLED
120 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
• • • • – • – – – – • – – – • • • • – – – – – – – – –
Description 	 Catalog #
6’ Length 	 FG1-6P
12’ Length 	 FG1-12P
18’ Length 	 FG1-18P
24' Length 	 FG1-24P
36' Length 	 FG1-36P
50' Length 	 FG1-50P
75' Length 	 FG1-75P
100' Length 	 FG1-100P
Description 	 Catalog # 240 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
• • • • – – – – – – • – – – – – – – • • • – – – – – –
6’ Length 	 FG2-6L
12’ Length 	 FG2-12L